
Time Card

Selection From 01/08/2015 To 31/08/2015

Shift Date DayMark Shift In Out Tot Hrs Nrm Hrs OT Hrs Late Early Sht Hrs Type Remark

PERK001 - Krishna Babu

01/08/2015 - Sat PP GS 01/08 10:50 01/08 18:07 07:17 07:17 00:00 01:50 00:00 01:43 U

02/08/2015 - Sun WW GS 02/08 08:47 02/08 18:10 09:23 09:00 00:23 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

03/08/2015 - Mon PP GS 03/08 09:00 03/08 16:00 07:00 07:00 00:00 00:00 02:00 02:00 U

04/08/2015 - Tue PP GS 04/08 08:00 04/08 17:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 01:00 00:00 U

05/08/2015 - Wed AA GS 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

06/08/2015 - Thu PP GS 06/08 09:50 06/08 18:00 08:10 08:10 00:00 00:50 00:00 00:50 U

07/08/2015 - Fri PP GS 07/08 09:45 07/08 18:20 08:35 08:35 00:00 00:45 00:00 00:25 U

08/08/2015 - Sat PP GS 08/08 09:00 08/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

09/08/2015 - Sun WW GS 09/08 09:55 09/08 17:30 07:35 07:35 00:00 00:55 00:30 01:25 U

10/08/2015 - Mon PP GS 10/08 09:00 10/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

11/08/2015 - Tue PP GS 11/08 09:40 11/08 18:30 08:50 08:50 00:00 00:40 00:00 00:10 U

12/08/2015 - Wed AA GS 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

13/08/2015 - Thu PP GS 13/08 09:00 13/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

14/08/2015 - Fri PP GS 14/08 09:00 14/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

15/08/2015 - Sat PP GS 15/08 10:00 15/08 18:10 08:10 08:10 00:00 01:00 00:00 00:50 U

16/08/2015 - Sun WW GS 16/08 09:00 16/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

17/08/2015 - Mon PP GS 17/08 09:00 17/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

18/08/2015 - Tue PP GS 18/08 09:00 18/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

19/08/2015 - Wed AA GS 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

20/08/2015 - Thu PP GS 20/08 09:00 20/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 C

21/08/2015 - Fri PP GS 21/08 09:00 21/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 C

22/08/2015 - Sat SL GS 22/08 09:00 22/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

23/08/2015 - Sun SL*WW GS 23/08 09:00 23/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

24/08/2015 - Mon PP GS 24/08 09:00 24/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 C

25/08/2015 - Tue PP GS 25/08 09:00 25/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

26/08/2015 - Wed AA GS 26/08 11:57 26/08 11:57 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 C

27/08/2015 - Thu PP GS 27/08 09:00 27/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

28/08/2015 - Fri PP GS 28/08 09:00 28/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

29/08/2015 - Sat PP GS 29/08 09:00 29/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

30/08/2015 - Sun WW GS 30/08 09:00 30/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U

31/08/2015 - Mon PP GS 31/08 09:00 31/08 18:00 09:00 09:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 U



Shift Date DayMark Shift In Out Tot Hrs Nrm Hrs OT Hrs Late Early Sht Hrs Type Remark

Total PD : 25.5 236:00 235:37 000:23 006:00 003:30 007:23

PERK004 - Shoeb

01/08/2015 - Sat AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

02/08/2015 - Sun WO 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

03/08/2015 - Mon AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

04/08/2015 - Tue AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

05/08/2015 - Wed AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

06/08/2015 - Thu AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

07/08/2015 - Fri AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

08/08/2015 - Sat AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

09/08/2015 - Sun WO 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

10/08/2015 - Mon AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

11/08/2015 - Tue AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

12/08/2015 - Wed AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

13/08/2015 - Thu AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

14/08/2015 - Fri HO 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

15/08/2015 - Sat AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

16/08/2015 - Sun WO 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

17/08/2015 - Mon AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

18/08/2015 - Tue AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

19/08/2015 - Wed AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

20/08/2015 - Thu AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

21/08/2015 - Fri AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

22/08/2015 - Sat AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

23/08/2015 - Sun WO 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

24/08/2015 - Mon AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

25/08/2015 - Tue AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

26/08/2015 - Wed AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

27/08/2015 - Thu AA 01/01 00:00 01/01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 S

Total PD : 0 000:00 000:00 000:00 000:00 000:00 000:00


